=

The School Board of Broward County, Florida EXH l B IT —,
Office of Facilities and Construction
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS
Meeting Date: 6/15/2016

1.Eagle Point Elementary TOTAL: $5,000 CREDIT

Roof and Exterior
CHANGE ORDER NO:001 PRQJ ECT NO: P.000609 (f.k.a. 3461-24-05)

Contractor: Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: 08/27/2008

Consultant: Song & Associates, Inc.

Owner Request: #Days $5.000 CREDIT
Item No.-002 Delete the material and installation of the coping cover. 0 $5.000 CREDIT
Owner's request.
Unforeseen Condition: Grant 41 Days to Contract #Days $0
Item No.-001 Increase contract time due to rain and high humidity during the 41 $0
period of 4/5/12 and 5/31/12.
Weather related issues beyond the Contractor's control. The
rainfall of 8.29 inches during this time was above the average
rain fall of 3.25 inches.
Manager, Facilities Project:
Page 1 0f 1

Report Title: Summary of Change Orders (Pending Board Approval #Days/Item)



The School Board of Broward County, Florida
Facilities and Construction Management Division
3775 SW 16" Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 (754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-ltem # 1

Facility Name: Eagle Point Elementary Date: March 30, 2016
Project Name:  Exterior Stucco Repairs Project# P.000609
Project Description; _Exterior Stucco Repairs and Paining
Contractor:  Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc Reference Letter

Dated:

Description of Change:
Increase contract time due to rain and high humidity during the period of 4/5/2012 and 5/31/2012.

Attachments: _Supporting Documents

Reason For Change:

Weather related issues beyond the contractors’ control. The rainfall of 8.29 inches during this time
was above the average rain fall of 3.25 inches.

Summary:
Total of Credits and/or Added Costs: Add: $0
Deduct: $0
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) by: 41 Days

THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO AD-DITIONAL
COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE DUE AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF
WORK. .

Recommend Accepted ' viewed and Concyrred
» .
=% s A e NNOOL, - (G

“Project Consuitant’s Signaturs” Date Contractors Signature Date re ~\ Project! | Manager

Steve Baka Naeem Uddin Sonja Coley

Project Consultant’s Typed Name Contractor's Typed Name Facllities Project Manager's Typed Name

Song + Associates, inc Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. _Manager, Construction
_Project Consuitant's Fiom Name Contractor's Firm Name The School Board of Broward County, FL

This Information to be completad by School Board of Broward County Staff

Ch‘“ﬂ’ﬁ‘ﬂ:ﬁ!ﬂﬂ' Sub Ca"ﬂal“—
[] Owner's Request RUnforeseen | ] Consultant Error [ ] Consultant Omission | [ JRegulatory Compliance [ Safety/Emergency |




The School Board of Broward County, Florida
Facilities and Construction Management Division
3775 SW 16t Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 {754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-ltem # 2

Facility Name: Eagle Point Elementary Date: March 30, 2016
Project Name: Exterior Stucco Repairs Project# P.000609
Project Description: Exterior Stucco Repairs and Painting
Contractor: Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. Reference Letter

Dated:

Description of Change:
Delete the material and installation of the coping cover.

Attachments:

Reason For Change:

Owner’s request.

Summary:
Total of Credits and/or Added Costs: Add: $0
Deduct: $ 5,000.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) by: 0 Days

THIS CHANGE ORDER [TEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO ADDITIONAL
COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE.DUE AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF
WORK.

Recommen Accepted / Revi and Concurred
481, 3:-3.16 &y
Project Consultant 5.8lgnafe  Date Contractor's Signature Date Fa Project Manager

Date
Steve Baka Naeem Uddin Sonja Coley
Project Consuitant's Typed Name Contractor’s Typed Name Facllities Project Manager's Typed Name
Song + Associates, inc Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. Manager, Construction
_Project Consultant's Firm Name Contractor's Firm Name The School Board of Broward County, FL

This Information to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff
Change Order Categories Sub Categories
K] Owner's Reguest [ IUnforeseen L] Consultant Ermor ] Consultant Omission | [ IRegulatory Compliance [] Safety/Emergency




